
Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 1-Jan-24 Monday MSIT-121 Information Technology for Business

2 3-Jan-24 Wednesday MSHU-105 Islamic Studies

3 5-Jan-24 Friday MSHU-101 Freshmen English I

4 9-Jan-24 Tuesday MSMG-111 Personal Management and Grooming

5 11-Jan-24 Thursday MSHU-103 Introduction to Business Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 1-Jan-24 Monday MSHU-102 Freshmen English II

2 3-Jan-24 Wednesday MSMT-101 Business Mathematics

3 5-Jan-24 Friday MSMG-112 Human Psychology

4 9-Jan-24 Tuesday MSHU-104 Pakistan Studies

5 11-Jan-24 Thursday MSEC-121 Microeconomics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 1-Jan-24 Monday ECO-221 Microeconomics

2 3-Jan-24 Wednesday ACC-242 Cost Accounting

3 5-Jan-24 Friday HUM-203 Islamic Studies

4 9-Jan-24 Tuesday HUM-204 Pakistan Studies

5 11-Jan-24 Thursday MTS-241 Business Statistics II

6 15-Jan-24 Monday FIN-221 Introduction to Business Finance

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 1-Jan-24 Monday ECO-341 Money and Banking

2 3-Jan-24 Wednesday MGT-311 Business Ethics

3 5-Jan-24 Friday MKT-342 Strategic Marketing

4
9-Jan-24 Tuesday

SCM-311
Fundamentals of Supply Chain 

Management

5 11-Jan-24 Thursday FIN-341 Financial Management

6 15-Jan-24 Monday MGT-322 Business Research Methods
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BBA Semester-I (4 Years)

BBA Semester-II (4 Years)

BBA Semester-III (4 Years)

BBA Semester-V (4 Years)



Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday HRM-221 Human Resourse Management

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday ITM-241 Management Information System (MIS)

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MKT-241 Marketing Management

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday HUM-205

Business Communication and Professional 

Speech

5 12-Jan-24 Friday ECO-201 Macroeconomics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-342 Business Policy and Strategy

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MGT-343 Entrepreneurship

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MKT-343 Consumer Behaviour

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday SSC-311 Introduction to Social Sciences

5 12-Jan-24 Friday MGT-344 Production Operations Management

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-345 Leadership and Organizational Behaviour

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-446 International Business

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday SSC-412 Foreign Language I (Chinese I)

3 8-Jan-24 Monday LAW-421 Business Law

FIN-464 Financial Risk Management 

HRM-479 Health and Safety Management

MKT-487 Social Media Marketing

SCM-492 Sourcing and Procurement

FIN-463 Investment and Portfolio Management

HRM-475 Training and Development

MKT-484 Brand Management

SCM-495 Distribution Network Design

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday SSC-414 International Relation and Current Affairs

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday SSC-413 Foreign Language II (Chinese II)

3 8-Jan-24 Monday SSC-415 Business Psychology

FIN-464 Financial Risk Management

HRM-479 Health and Safety Management

MKT-488 Global Marketing

SCM-492 Sourcing and Procurement

FIN-463 Investment and Portfolio Management

HRM-475 Training and Development

MKT-484 Brand Management

SCM-495 Distribution Network Design

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday FIN-121 Financial Management

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday HRM-121 HRM

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MKT-122 Marketing Management

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday ACC-122 Cost Accounting

5 12-Jan-24 Friday ECO-121 Microeconomics

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday SCM-121 Fundamentals of Supply Chain Management

BBA Semester-IV (4-Years)

BBA Semester-VI (4-Years)

BBA Semester-VII (4-Years)

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday

BBA 2 Years Semester-II

10-Jan-24 Wednesday

5 12-Jan-24

5 12-Jan-24 Friday

BBA Semester-VIII (4-Years)

Friday
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4



Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday ECO-222 Macroeconomics

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MGT-222 Business Research Methods

3 8-Jan-24 Monday HUM-202 Business communication

FIN-464 Financial Risk Management

HRM-479 Health and Safety Management

MKT-487 Social Media Marketing

SCM-492 Sourcing and Procurement

FIN-463 Investment and Portfolio Management

HRM-475 Training and Development

MKT-484 Brand Management

SCM-495 Distribution Network Design

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-223 Entrepreneurship

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MTS-202 Analytical Techniques

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday LAW-221 Business Law

3 8-Jan-24 Monday SSC-201 Chinese-I

FIN-464 Financial Risk Management

HRM-479 Health and Safety Management

MKT-488 Global Marketing

SCM-492 Sourcing and Procurement

FIN-463 Investment and Portfolio Management

HRM-475 Training and Development

MKT-484 Brand Management

SCM-495 Distribution Network Design

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-224 Production Operations Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1
2-Jan-24 Tuesday

MSEO-702
Contemporary Trends in Business and 

Economics

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MSEO-703 Strategic Marketing

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MSMG-702 Leadership and Organizational Behaviour

12-Jan-24 Friday

BBA 2 Years Semester-III

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday

5 12-Jan-24 Friday

All Concerned

MBA (1.5-Years)

Semester-II

BBA 2 Years Semester-IV

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday

5



Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MSIT-121 Information Technology for Business

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MSHU-105 Islamic Studies

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MSHU-101 Freshmen English I

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday MSMG-111 Personal Management and Grooming

5 12-Jan-24 Friday MSHU-103 Introduction to Business Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MSHU-102 Freshmen English II

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MSMT-101 Business Mathematics

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MSMG-112 Human Psychology

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday MSHU-104 Pakistan Studies

5 12-Jan-24 Friday MSEC-121 Microeconomics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MTS-241 Business Statistics II

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday HUM-204 Pakistan Studies

3 8-Jan-24 Monday HUM-203 Islamic Studies

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday ACC-242 Cost Accounting

5 12-Jan-24 Friday ECO-221 Microeconomics

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday FIN-221 Introduction to Business Finance

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday ITM-241 Management Information System (MIS)

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday HRM-221 Human Resourse Management

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MKT-241 Marketing Management

4
10-Jan-24 Wednesday HUM-205

Business Communication and Professional 

Speech

5 12-Jan-24 Friday ECO-201 Macroeconomics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday FIN-341 Financial Management

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MGT-311 Business Ethics

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MKT-342 Strategic Marketing

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday MGT-322 Business Research Methods

5 12-Jan-24 Friday ECO-341 Money and Banking

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday
SCM-311 Fundamentals of Supply Chain Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-342 Business Policy and Strategy

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MGT-343 Entrepreneurship

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MKT-343 Consumer Behaviour

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday SSC-311 Introduction to Social Sciences

5 12-Jan-24 Friday MGT-344 Production Operations Management

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-345 Leadership and Organizational Behaviour

BBA Semester-II (4-Years)

BBA Semester-III (4-Years)

BBA Semester-IV (4-Years)

BBA Semester-V (4-Years)

BBA Semester-VI (4-Years)

Timing of Examination : From 15:30 hrs 18:30 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

BBA Semester-I (4-Years)
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Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-446 International Business

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday SSC-412 Foreign Language I (Chinese I)

3 8-Jan-24 Monday LAW-421 Business Law

FIN-462 Corporate Finance

HRM-477 Human Resourse Information System

MSDM-482 Digital Retail Marketing

SCM-494 Inventory Management

FIN-461 Financial Reporting Analysis

HRM-478 Strategic Human Resource Management

MSMK-487 Social Media Marketing

SCM-493 Logistics Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday SSC-414 International Relation and Current Affairs

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday SSC-413 Foreign Language II (Chinese II)

3 8-Jan-24 Monday SSC-415 Business Psychology

FIN-462 Corporate Finance

HRM-477 Human Resourse Information System

MSDM-482 Digital Retail Marketing

SCM-494 Inventory Management

FIN-461 Financial Reporting Analysis

HRM-478 Strategic Human Resource Management

MKT-478 Global Marketing

SCM-493 Logistics Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday FIN-121 Financial Management

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday HRM-121 HRM

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MKT-122 Marketing Management

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday ACC-122 Cost Accounting

5 12-Jan-24 Friday ECO-121 Microeconomics

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday SCM-121 Fundamentals of Supply Chain Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday ECO-222 Macroeconomics

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MGT-222 Business Research Methods

3 8-Jan-24 Monday HUM-202 Business communication

FIN-462 Corporate Finance

HRM-477 Human Resourse Information System

MSDM-482 Digital Retail Marketing

SCM-494 Inventory Management

FIN-461 Financial Reporting Analysis

HRM-478 Strategic Human Resource Management

MSMK-487 Social Media Marketing

SCM-493 Logistics Management

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-223 Entrepreneurship

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MGT-224 Production Operations Management

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday LAW-221 Business Law

3 8-Jan-24 Monday SSC-201 Chinese-I

FIN-462 Corporate Finance

HRM-477 Human Resourse Information System

MSDM-482 Digital Retail Marketing

SCM-494 Inventory Management

FIN-461 Financial Reporting Analysis

HRM-478 Strategic Human Resource Management

MKT-488 Global Marketing

SCM-493 Logistics Management

6 16-Jan-24 Tuesday MTS-202 Analytical Techniques

BBA Semester-VII (4-Years)

Semester-VIII (4-Years)

BBA 2 Years Semester-II

BBA 2 Years Semester-III

BBA 2 Years Semester-IV

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday

5 12-Jan-24 Friday

5 12-Jan-24 Friday

5 12-Jan-24 Friday

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday

10-Jan-24 Wednesday

12-Jan-24 Friday

4 10-Jan-24 Wednesday

4

5



Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MSMG-601 Research Method and Analytical Techniques

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MSSC-661 Operation Management and Supply Chain

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1
2-Jan-24 Tuesday

MSEO-702
Contemporary Trends in Business and 

Economics

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MSEO-703 Strategic Marketing

3 8-Jan-24 Monday MSMG-702 Leadership and Organizational Behaviour

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subject

1 2-Jan-24 Tuesday MSGT-712 E-Business

2 4-Jan-24 Thursday MSGT-713 Project Appraisal Management

All Concerned

Semester-I

Semester-II

Semester-III

MBA (1.5 Years)


